CARC-Arb-4.22 Rev.13

Némina de Arbitros LCE 30225 - Decreto Legislativo 1341

Apellidos y nombres Profesion Pais
1  Abanto Vigo, Carolina Abogada Peru
2  Aguilera Becerril, Zita Consuelo Abogada Peru
3  Alban Peralta, Walter Jorge Abogado Peru
4  Alvan Silva, Christian Mauricio Abogado Peru
5 Alvarez Solis, Carlos Enrique Abogado Peru
6  Ames Valdivieso, Kathy Esther Abogada Pera
7  Andrade Villavicencios, Arminda Isabel Abogada Pera
8 Aramburt Yzaga, Manuel Diego Abogado Peru
9  Arequipeno Tamara, Luis Alberto Abogado Peru
10 Arrarte Arisnabarreta, Ana Maria Abogada Pera
11 Arrese Orellana, Luis Humberto Abogado Pera
12 Avendaio Arana, Francisco Abogado Pera
13 Avendano Valdez, Juan Luis Abogado Pera
14 Ayllon Valdivia, César Arturo Abogado Pera
15 Aysanoa Pasco, Antenor Rafael Abogado Peru
16 Baca Oneto, Victor Sebastian Abogado Pera
17 Barboza Beraun, Eduardo Abogado Pera
18 Barboza Beraun, Sergio Abogado Pera
19 Barchi Velaochaga, Luciano Abogado Peru
20 Becerra Farfan, Maria Hilda Abogada Pera
21 Becerra Naccha, Ives Abogado Pera
22 Bedoya Chirinos, Erika Abogada Pera
23 Bedoya Denegri, Alonso Abogado Peru
24 Beltran Conza, Jorge Luis Abogado Pera
25 Benavides Pontex, Roberto Abogado Pera
26 Berckemeyer Olaechea, Fernando Abogado Pera
27 Berckemeyer Olaechea, Juan Abogado Peru
28 Blume Cilloniz, Cecilia Abogada Pera
29 Burga Vasquez, Jorge Fabricio Abogado Peru
30 Buendia De Los Santos, Eduardo Emmanuel Abogado Pera
31 Bueno Mera, Rosa Estela Abogada Peru
32 Bustamante Alarcon, Reynaldo Abogado Pera
33 Cabrejos Fernandez, Norma Gisella Abogada Peru
34 Cairampoma Arroyo, Vicente Alberto Abogado Pera
35 Caivano, Roque J. Abogado Argentina
36 Campana Zegarra, Silvio Abogado Pera
37 Campos Garcia, Héctor Augusto Abogado Peru
38 Campos Medina, Alexander Abogado Pera
39 Canorio Calderéon, Briana Luz Abogada Peru
40 Cantuarias Salaverry, Fernando Abogado Pera
41 Carbajal Valenzuela, Christian Armando Abogado Peru
42  Carmelino Cornejo, Antonio Ernesto Abogado Pera
43 Caro Tumba, Ursula Norma Abogada Peru
44 Carrillo Cuestas, José Miguel Abogado Pera
45 Castillo Freyre, Mario Abogado Peru
46 Castro Zapata, Laura Abogada Pera
47 Cauvi Abadia, Fernando Antonio Abogado Pera
48 Ceballos Rios, Natalia Mercedes Abogada Argentina
49 Chang Valderas, Leonardo Manuel Abogado Pera

50 Chipana Catalan, Jhoel Williams Abogado Pera



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9}
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Collantes Rojas, Christian Martin
Conde Granados, Jorge

Contreras Granda, Vladimir
Cornejo Cuzzi, Juan Carlos
Corrales Gonzales, Jose Antonio
Criado Le6n, Andrés Augusto

Cuba Meneses, Erick

Cuentas Pino, Daniel Alberto
Danoés Ordonez, Jorge Elias

De Belaunde Lopez de Romana, Javier
De Urioste Samanamud, Ricardo
De Vinatea Bellatin, Gustavo Adolfo
Del Aguila Ruiz de Somocurcio, Paolo
Del Castillo Gamarra, Gerson Andree
Dominguez Roca, Renzo André
Dondero Cassano, Cristian David
Eguiguren Praeli, Augusto

Elias Espinoza, Nidia Rosario
Espinoza Espinoza, Juan Alejandro
Espinoza Quifiones, Sandro
Espinoza Soto, Orializ Carla
Esquivel Las Heras, Richard Javier
Esteban Tello, Pablo

Eyzaguirre Maccan, Rolando
Farfan Sousa, Ronnie

Fernandez Cruz, Gaston
Fernandez Figueroa, Rosario del Pilar
Ferrer Tafur, Hector

Ferrante, Alfredo

Ferrero Costa, Eduardo

Ferrero Diez Canseco, Alfredo
Flores Aguilar, Luis Miguel

Franco Regjo, Eric

Freitas Cabanillas, Rodrigo Andrés
Gandolfo Cortés, Luis Ricardo
Garcia Ascencios, Frank

Garcia Calderén Moreyra, Gonzalo
Galvan Ortiz, Jean Pierre

Gastelo Santa Maria, Hubert

Giles Ponce, Carlos Leonidas
Gleiser Boiko, Gerson

Gonzales Cabello, Carlos Christian
Grau Quinteros, Miguel

Gray Chicchén, Jaime Alejandro
Grellaud Guzman, Guillermo
Guerinoni Romero, Pierina Mariela
Gushiken Doy, Juan Diego
Guzman Galindo, Julio César
Guzman Napuri, Christian
Guzman-Barron Sobrevilla, César
Henostroza Ames, Miriam Ruth
Hernandez Alvarado, Jairo
Hernandez Diez, Sandro Piero
Herrada Sanchez, Tatiana

Hidalgo Concha, Alberto

Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Ingeniero
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Ingeniera
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado

Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Italia
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Hospinal Munive, Giovani Anibal
Huanco Piscoche, Henry Wilder
Huaman Guerrero, Néstor
Huapaya Raygada, Ramoén Alberto
Hurtado Falvy, Juan Manuel
Jimenez Vargas-Machuca, Roxana
Juarez Guerra, Luis Manuel
Kresalja Rossell6, Baldo
Kundmuller Caminiti, Franz
Lama Bustinza, José Andres

La Rosa Ubillas, Enrique Martin
Latorre Boza, Derik

Lazo Perez-Palma, Andrea Mariana
Leon Hilario, Leysser

Leoén Pastor, Ricardo

Leoén Pinedo, Silvia

Leon Rodriguez, José Antonio
Leveratto Landauro, Valeria
Limas Calderén, Sherin

Linares Jara, Mario Ernesto
Lopez Avilés, Carlos

Lozano Hernandez, Julio Carlos
Madrid Horna, Victor

Mandriotti Flores, Giancarlo
Manyari Zea, Ahmed

Maravi Sumar, Milagros
Martinez Coco, Elvira

Martinez Zamora, Marco Antonio
Masson Pazos, Jorge Alejandro
Mendoza del Maestro, Gilberto
Mendoza Murgado, Katty
Mercado Neumann, Edgardo
Miranda Miranda, Rodolfo

Mitta Flores, Alicia Veronica
Monteagudo Valdez, Manuel

Montoya Lazarte, Marco Aurelio Hermilio
Morales Acosta, Alonso Victor Manuel

Morales Hervias, Romulo Martin
Morén Urbina, Juan Carlos
Mujica Acurio, Héctor

Nagatome Espinoza, Manuel
Nalvarte Salvatierra, Pierre
Navarro Barrios, Paula

Navarro Jiménez, Seguimundo

O Neill de la Fuente, Cecilia
Ochoa Cardich, César

Oré Guerrero, Gregorio Martin
Ortega Orbegoso, Lisette

Ortega Piana, Marco Antonio
Osterling Letts, Madeleine

Ortiz Caballero, René Elmer Martin
Pachas Bustillo, Jorge Luis
Padilla Ortega, Maria del Carmen
Paitan Contreras, Carlos
Palacios Pareja, Enrique

Pando Vilchez, Jorge Manuel
Paredes Carbajal, Gustavo Miguel
Parédez Neyra, Magno Ivan
Parodi Luna, Beatriz

Paulet Monteagudo, Fabiola

Abogado
Abogado
Ingeniero
Ingeniero
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogada
Abogada
Abogado
Ingeniero
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogada

Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Espana
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214}
215

Pazos Hayashida, Javier

Pefia Acevedo, Juan Humberto
Pinto Escobedo, Juan Carlos
Portocarrero Lanata, Ramiro
Prado Bringas, Rafael

Prialé Torres, Alvaro

Priori Posada, Giovanni Franzesco
Puglianini Guerra, Luis

Quintana Sanchez, Alberto
Quispe Condori, Nelly Patricia

R. La Rosa Gonzalez del Riego, Diego Fernando

Ramos Castilla, Juan Fernando
Rejanovinschi Talledo, Moisés Arturo
Remy Castagnola, Mayte

Revilla Vergara, Ana Teresa
Revolledo Quinto, César Williams
Rey de Castro Alarco, Alvaro Santiago
Reynoso Peniaherrera, Roberto Carlos
Reynoso Romero, Salomé Teresa
Rivarola Rodriguez, Maria Eliana
Rivera Ferreyros, Gustavo Nilo
Rivera Ramirez, Irma

Rivera Vila, Jestus Antonio
Rizo-Patron Carreno, Alberto José Luis
Rodriguez Ardiles, Ricardo José Fernando
Rodriguez Buitron, Victor Manuel
Rodriguez Flores, Marco Antonio
Rojas Delgado, Magali Fiorella

Rojas Leo, Juan Francisco

Roldan Rodriguez, Dennis Italo
Rosales Rodrigo, José Rodrigo
Rowlands de la Borda, Andrea Maria
Rubio Guerrero, Roger

Ruiz Bautista, Jorge Abel

Ruska Maguifna, Carlos

Saavedra Gil, Rony

Saavedra Velazco, Renzo

Salas Villalobos, Sergio

Salazar Chavez, Homero

Salazar Chavez, Ricardo

Salinas Seminario, Miguel

Sanchez Romero, José Antonio
Sandler Obregon, Veronica

Sansotta Gutiérrez, Giovanna

Santa Cruz Vital, Miguel Angel
Seminario Reyes, Carlos Alberto
Simons Pino, Adrian Marcius

Solis Villanueva, Reiner Absalon
Sologuren Calmet Ponte, Hugo

Soria Aguilar, Alfredo

Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogada
Ingeniero
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Ingeniera
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Ingeniero
Abogado
Abogada
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Ingeniero
Abogado
Abogado

Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Colombia
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Argentina
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
24
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Sotelo Gamarra, Eric

Soto Coaguila, Carlos Alberto
Sotomarino Caceres, Silvia Roxana
Steck Monteza, José

Sumaria Benavente, Omar Vladimir
Taboada Mier, José Carlos

Tabra Ochoa, Edison Paul

Tafur Sanchez, Sergio

Torterola, Ignacio

Torres Morales, Carlos Victor Guillermo
Tovar Gil, Maria del Carmen

Trelles Castillo, José Antonio
Trivefio Daza, Daniel

Ugarte Carmelino, Ameth Miguel Felipe Santiago
Vaisman Yalta, Samuel

Valdivieso Cerna, Juan Jashim
Vargas Herrera, Gina Isabel

Vargas Soto, Sheilah

Varas Varas, Jonathan

Vega Mere, Yuri

Vega Soyer, Jorge

Velasquez De La Cruz, Ana Cristina
Vera Moreno, Rider Ali

Vera Vasquez, Giusseppi

Villa Garcia Vargas, Javier
Villa-Garcia Noriega, Manuel
Villavicencios Benites, Luis

Vignolo Cueva, Giancarlo

Vizcarra Bianchi, Mauricio Arturo
Vizcarra Ruiz, Nilo Adriel

Wong Abad, Julio Martin

Zapata Oré, Gracy Marita

Zarate Miranda, Renzo Kenneth
Zavala Mora, Clara Maria

Zavala Polo, Mary Ann

Zavalaga Marino, Guillermo
Zegarra Pinto, José Guillermo
Zegarra Valdivia, Diego

Zolezzi Ibarcena, Lorenzo

Zusman Tinman, Shoschana

Actualizado al 22 de octubre de 2024

Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada
Abogado
Abogada
Abogada
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogado
Abogada

Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Argentina
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru
Pera
Peru



