## Nómina de Árbitros LCE 30225 - Decreto Legislativo 1341

	Apellidos y nombres	Profesión	País
1	Abanto Vigo, Carolina	Abogada	Perú
2	Aguilera Becerril, Zita Consuelo	Abogada	Perú
3	Albán Peralta, Walter Jorge	Abogado	Perú
4	Alván Silva, Christian Mauricio	Abogado	Perú
5	Álvarez Solis, Carlos Enrique	Abogado	Perú
6	Ames Valdivieso, Kathy Esther	Abogada	Perú
7	Andrade Villavicencios, Arminda Isabel	Abogada	Perú
8	Aramburú Yzaga, Manuel Diego	Abogado	Perú
9	Arequipeño Támara, Luis Alberto	Abogado	Perú
10	Arrarte Arisnabarreta, Ana María	Abogada	Perú
11	Arrese Orellana, Luis Humberto	Abogado	Perú
12	Avendaño Arana, Francisco	Abogado	Perú
13	Avendaño Valdez, Juan Luis	Abogado	Perú
14	Ayllon Valdivia, César Arturo	Abogado	Perú
15	Aysanoa Pasco, Antenor Rafael	Abogado	Perú
16	Baca Oneto, Víctor Sebastián	Abogado	Perú
17	Barboza Beraún, Eduardo	Abogado	Perú
18	Barboza Beraún, Sergio	Abogado	Perú
19	Barchi Velaochaga, Luciano Becerra Farfán, María Hilda	Abogado	Perú
20	,	Abogada	Perú
21 22	Becerra Naccha, Ives	Abogado Abogada	Perú Perú
23	Bedoya Chirinos, Erika Bedoya Denegri, Alonso	Abogada	Perú Perú
24	Beltrán Conza, Jorge Luis	Abogado	Perú
25	Benavides Pontex, Roberto	Abogado	Perú
26	Berckemeyer Olaechea, Fernando	Abogado	Perú
27	Berckemeyer Olaechea, Juan	Abogado	Perú
28	Blume Cilloniz, Cecilia	Abogada	Perú
29	Burga Vásquez, Jorge Fabricio	Abogado	Perú
30	Buendía De Los Santos, Eduardo Emmanuel	Abogado	Perú
31	Bueno Mera, Rosa Estela	Abogada	Perú
32	Bustamante Alarcón, Reynaldo	Abogado	Perú
33	Cabrejos Fernández, Norma Gisella	Abogada	Perú
34	Cairampoma Arroyo, Vicente Alberto	Abogado	Perú
35	Caivano, Roque J.	Abogado	Argentina
36	Campana Zegarra, Silvio	Abogado	Perú
37	Campos García, Héctor Augusto	Abogado	Perú
38	Campos Medina, Alexander	Abogado	Perú
39	Canorio Calderón, Briana Luz	Abogada	Perú
40	Cantuarias Salaverry, Fernando	Abogado	Perú
41	Carbajal Valenzuela, Christian Armando	Abogado	Perú
42	Carmelino Cornejo, Antonio Ernesto	Abogado	Perú
43	Caro Tumba, Ursula Norma	Abogada	Perú
44	Carrillo Cuestas, José Miguel	Abogado	Perú
45	Castillo Freyre, Mario	Abogado	Perú
46	Castino Freyre, Mario Castro Zapata, Laura	Abogada	Perú
47	Cauvi Abadía, Fernando Antonio	Abogado	Perú
48	Ceballos Ríos, Natalia Mercedes	Abogada	Argentina
	Chang Valderas, Leonardo Manuel	Abogado	Perú
49	Chipana Catalán, Jhoel Williams	Abogado	Perú
50	Cinpana Catalan, onoci williams	Abogado	reiu

51	Collantes Rojas, Christian Martín	Abogado	Perú
52	Conde Granados, Jorge	Abogado	Perú
53	Contreras Granda, Vladimir	Abogado	Perú
54	Cornejo Cuzzi, Juan Carlos	Abogado	Perú
55	Corrales Gonzales, Jose Antonio	Abogado	Perú
56	Criado León, Andrés Augusto	Abogado	Perú
57	Cuba Meneses, Erick	Abogado	Perú
58	Cuentas Pino, Daniel Alberto	Abogado	Perú
59	Danós Ordoñez, Jorge Elías	Abogado	Perú
60	De Belaunde López de Romaña, Javier	Abogado	Perú
61	De Urioste Samanamud, Ricardo	Abogado	Perú
62	De Vinatea Bellatin, Gustavo Adolfo	Abogado	Perú
63	Del Águila Ruiz de Somocurcio, Paolo	Abogado	Perú
64	Del Castillo Gamarra, Gerson Andree	Abogado	Perú
65	Dominguez Roca, Renzo André	Abogado	Perú
66	Dondero Cassano, Cristian David	Abogado	Perú
67	Eguiguren Praeli, Augusto	Abogado	Perú
68	Elias Espinoza, Nidia Rosario	Abogada	Perú
69	Espinoza Espinoza, Juan Alejandro	Abogado	Perú
70	Espinoza Quiñones, Sandro	Abogado	Perú
71	Espinoza Soto, Orializ Carla	Abogada	Perú
72	Esquivel Las Heras, Richard Javier	Abogado	Perú
73	Esteban Tello, Pablo	Abogado	Perú
74	Eyzaguirre Maccan, Rolando	Abogado	Perú
75	Farfán Sousa, Ronnie	Abogado	Perú
76	Fernández Cruz, Gastón	Abogado	Perú
77	Fernández Figueroa, Rosario del Pilar	Abogada	Perú
78	Ferrer Tafur, Hector	Abogado	Perú
79	Ferrante, Alfredo	Abogado	Italia
80	Ferrero Costa, Eduardo	Abogado	Perú
81	Ferrero Diez Canseco, Alfredo	Abogado	Perú
82	Flores Aguilar, Luis Miguel	Ingeniero	Perú
83	Franco Regjo, Eric	Abogado	Perú
84	Freitas Cabanillas, Rodrigo Andrés	Abogado	Perú
85	Gandolfo Cortés, Luis Ricardo	Abogado	Perú
86	García Ascencios, Frank	Abogado	Perú
87	García Calderón Moreyra, Gonzálo	Abogado	Perú
88	Galván Ortiz, Jean Pierre	Abogado	Perú
89	Gastelo Santa Maria, Hubert	Abogado	Perú
90	Giles Ponce, Carlos Leonidas	Abogado	Perú
91	Gleiser Boiko, Gerson	Abogado	Perú
92	Gonzales Cabello, Carlos Christian	Abogado	Perú
93	Grau Quinteros, Miguel	Abogado	Perú
94	Gray Chicchón, Jaime Alejandro	Abogado	Perú
95	Grellaud Guzmán, Guillermo	Abogado	Perú
96	Guerinoni Romero, Pierina Mariela	Abogada	Perú
97	Gushiken Doy, Juan Diego	Abogado	Perú
98	Guzmán Galindo, Julio César	Abogado	Perú
99	Guzmán Napuri, Christian	Abogado	Perú
100	Guzmán-Barrón Sobrevilla, César	Abogado	Perú
101	Henostroza Ames, Miriam Ruth	Ingeniera	Perú
102	Hernández Alvarado, Jairo	Abogado	Perú
103	Hernández Diez, Sandro Piero	Abogado	Perú
		A la a sa a la	Domí
104 105	Herrada Sanchez, Tatiana Hidalgo Concha, Alberto	Abogada Abogado	Perú Perú

106	Hospinal Munive, Giovani Aníbal	Abogado	Perú
107	Huanco Piscoche, Henry Wilder	Abogado	Perú
108	Huamán Guerrero, Néstor	Ingeniero	Perú
109	Huapaya Raygada, Ramón Alberto	Ingeniero	Perú
	Hurtado Falvy, Juan Manuel	Abogado	Perú
111	Jimenez Vargas-Machuca, Roxana	Abogada	Perú
112	Juarez Guerra, Luis Manuel	Abogado	Perú
113	Kresalja Rosselló, Baldo	Abogado	Perú
114	Kundmüller Caminiti, Franz	Abogado	Perú
115	Lama Bustinza, José Andres	Abogado	Perú
116	La Rosa Ubillas, Enrique Martín	Abogado	Perú
117	Latorre Boza, Derik	Abogado	Perú
118	Lazo Perez-Palma, Andrea Mariana	Abogada	Perú
119	León Hilario, Leysser	Abogado	Perú
120	León Pastor, Ricardo	Abogado	Perú
121	León Pinedo, Silvia	Abogada	Perú
122	•	Abogado	Perú
123	Leveratto Landauro, Valeria	Abogada	Perú
124	Limas Calderón, Sherin	Abogada	Perú
125	Linares Jara, Mario Ernesto	Abogado	Perú
126	López Avilés, Carlos	Ingeniero	Perú
127	Lozano Hernandez, Julio Carlos	Abogado	Perú
128	Madrid Horna, Víctor	Abogado	Perú
129	Mandriotti Flores, Giancarlo	Abogado	Perú
130	Manyari Zea, Ahmed	Abogado	Perú
131	Maraví Sumar, Milagros	Abogada	Perú
132	Martínez Coco, Elvira	Abogada	Perú
133	Martínez Zamora, Marco Antonio	Abogado	Perú
134	Masson Pazos, Jorge Alejandro	Abogado	Perú
	Mendoza del Maestro, Gilberto	Abogado	Perú
135	Mendoza Murgado, Katty	Abogada	Perú
136	Mercado Neumann, Edgardo	Abogado	Perú
137 138	Miranda Miranda, Rodolfo	Abogado	Perú
	Mitta Flores, Alicia Veronica	Abogada	Perú
139	Monteagudo Valdez, Manuel	Abogado	Perú
140		_	Perú
141	Montoya Lazarte, Marco Aurelio Hermilio Morales Acosta, Alonso Víctor Manuel	Abogado Abogado	
142	Morales Hervias, Rómulo Martín	9	Perú Perú
143	·	Abogado	
144	,	Abogado	Perú
145	Mujica Acurio, Héctor	Abogado	Perú
146	Nagatome Espinoza, Manuel	Abogado	Perú
147	Nalvarte Salvatierra, Pierre Navarro Barrios, Paula	Abogado Abogada	Perú Perú
148		_	
149	Navarro Jiménez, Seguimundo	Abogado	España Parú
150	O'Neill de la Fuente, Cecilia	Abogada Abogado	Perú Perú
151	Ochoa Cardich, César		
152	Ortega Orbagaga Ligatta	Abogado	Perú
153	Ortega Orbegoso, Lisette	Abogada	Perú Pomí
154	Ortega Piana, Marco Antonio	Abogado	Perú
155	Osterling Letts, Madeleine	Abogado Abogado	Perú Perú
156	Ortíz Caballero, René Elmer Martín	_	Perú Perú
157	Pachas Bustillo, Jorge Luis	Abogado	
158	Padilla Ortega, María del Carmen	Abogada	Perú
159	Paitán Contreras, Carlos	Abogado	Perú
160	Palacios Pareja, Enrique	Abogado	Perú
161	Pando Vílchez, Jorge Manuel	Abogado	Perú
162	Paredes Carbajal, Gustavo Miguel	Abogado	Perú
163	Parédez Neyra, Magno Iván	Abogado	Perú
164	Parodi Luna, Beatriz	Abogada	Perú
165	Paulet Monteagudo, Fabiola	Abogada	Perú

166	Pazos Hayashida, Javier	Abogado	Perú
167	Peña Acevedo, Juan Humberto	Abogado	Perú
168	Pinto Escobedo, Juan Carlos	Abogado	Perú
169	Portocarrero Lanata, Ramiro	Abogado	Perú
170	Prado Bringas, Rafael	Abogado	Perú
171	Prialé Torres, Álvaro	Abogado	Perú
172	Priori Posada, Giovanni Franzesco	Abogado	Perú
173	Puglianini Guerra, Luis	Abogado	Perú
174	Quintana Sánchez, Alberto	Abogado	Perú
175	Quispe Condori, Nelly Patricia	Abogada	Perú
176	R. La Rosa Gonzalez del Riego, Diego Fernando	Abogado	Perú
177	Ramos Castilla, Juan Fernando	Abogado	Perú
178	Rejanovinschi Talledo, Moisés Arturo	Abogado	Perú
179	Remy Castagnola, Mayte	Abogada	Perú
180	Revilla Vergara, Ana Teresa	Abogada	Perú
181	Revolledo Quinto, César Williams	Ingeniero	Perú
182	Rey de Castro Alarco, Álvaro Santiago	Abogado	Perú
183	Reynoso Peñaherrera, Roberto Carlos	Abogado	Perú
184	Reynoso Romero, Salomé Teresa	Abogada	Perú
185	Rivarola Rodríguez, María Eliana	Ingeniera	Perú
186	Rivera Ferreyros, Gustavo Nilo	Abogado	Perú
187	Rivera Ramírez, Irma	Abogada	Colombia
188	Rivera Vila, Jesús Antonio	Abogado	Perú
189	Rizo-Patrón Carreño, Alberto José Luis	Abogado	Perú
190	Rodríguez Ardiles, Ricardo José Fernando	Abogado	Perú
191	Rodríguez Buitrón, Víctor Manuel	Abogado	Perú
192	Rodríguez Flores, Marco Antonio	Abogado	Perú
193	Rojas Delgado, Magali Fiorella	Abogada	Perú
194	Rojas Leo, Juan Francisco	Abogado	Perú
195	Roldán Rodríguez, Dennis Italo	Abogado	Perú
196	Rosales Rodrigo, José Rodrigo	Abogado	Perú
197	Rowlands de la Borda, Andrea María	Abogada	Perú
198	Rubio Guerrero, Roger	Abogado	Perú
199	Ruiz Bautista, Jorge Abel	Abogado	Perú
200	Ruska Maguiña, Carlos	Abogado	Perú
201	Saavedra Gil, Rony	Abogado	Perú
202	Saavedra Velazco, Renzo	Abogado	Perú
203	Salas Villalobos, Sergio	Abogado	Perú
204	Salazar Chávez, Homero	Abogado	Perú
205	Salazar Chávez, Ricardo	Abogado	Perú
206	Salinas Seminario, Miguel	Ingeniero	Perú
207	Sánchez Romero, José Antonio	Abogado	Perú
208	Sandler Obregón, Verónica	Abogada	Argentina
209	Sansotta Gutiérrez, Giovanna	Abogada	Perú
210	Santa Cruz Vital, Miguel Ángel	Abogado	Perú
211	Seminario Reyes, Carlos Alberto	Abogado	Perú
212	Simons Pino, Adrián Marcius	Abogado	Perú
213	Solis Villanueva, Reiner Absalon	Ingeniero	Perú
214	Sologuren Calmet Ponte, Hugo	Abogado	Perú
214	Soria Aguilar, Alfredo	Abogado	Perú
410	2011a 115anai, 111110a0	1100gau0	iciu

	Sotelo Gamarra, Eric	Abogado	Perú
217	Soto Coaguila, Carlos Alberto	Abogado	Perú
	Sotomarino Cáceres, Silvia Roxana	Abogada	Perú
219	Steck Monteza, José	Abogado	Perú
220	Sumaria Benavente, Omar Vladimir	Abogado	Perú
221	Taboada Mier, José Carlos	Abogado	Perú
222	Tabra Ochoa, Edison Paul	Abogado	Perú
223	Tafur Sánchez, Sergio	Abogado	Perú
224	Torterola, Ignacio	Abogado	Argentina
225	Torres Morales, Carlos Víctor Guillermo	Abogado	Perú
226	Tovar Gil, María del Carmen	Abogada	Perú
227	Trelles Castillo, José Antonio	Abogado	Perú
228	Triveño Daza, Daniel	Abogado	Perú
229	Ugarte Carmelino, Ameth Miguel Felipe Santiago	Abogado	Perú
230	Vaisman Yalta, Samuel	Abogado	Perú
231	Valdivieso Cerna, Juan Jashim	Abogado	Perú
232	Vargas Herrera, Gina Isabel	Abogada	Perú
233	Vargas Soto, Sheilah	Abogada	Perú
234	Varas Varas, Jonathan	Abogado	Perú
235	Vega Mere, Yuri	Abogado	Perú
236	Vega Soyer, Jorge	Abogado	Perú
237	Velásquez De La Cruz, Ana Cristina	Abogada	Perú
238	Vera Moreno, Rider Ali	Abogado	Perú
239	Vera Vásquez, Giusseppi	Abogado	Perú
240	Villa García Vargas, Javier	Abogado	Perú
241	Villa-García Noriega, Manuel	Abogado	Perú
242	Villavicencios Benites, Luis	Abogado	Perú
243	Vignolo Cueva, Giancarlo	Abogado	Perú
244	Vizcarra Bianchi, Mauricio Arturo	Abogado	Perú
245	Vizcarra Ruiz, Nilo Adriel	Abogado	Perú
246	Wong Abad, Julio Martin	Abogado	Perú
247	Zapata Oré, Gracy Marita	Abogada	Perú
248	Zárate Miranda, Renzo Kenneth	Abogado	Perú
249	Zavala Mora, Clara María	Abogada	Perú
250	Zavala Polo, Mary Ann	Abogada	Perú
251	Zavalaga Marino, Guillermo	Abogado	Perú
252	Zegarra Pinto, José Guillermo	Abogado	Perú
253	Zegarra Valdivia, Diego	Abogado	Perú
254	Zolezzi Ibárcena, Lorenzo	Abogado	Perú
255	Zusman Tinman, Shoschana	Abogada	Perú

Actualizado al 22 de octubre de 2024